
Women's (Division 1, 2 & 3) Meadows Greyhounds Division 1 A Plus Labour Solutions Division 2 Heidelberg Golf Club Division 3

Saturday August 10 Qualifying Final - Epping

Sunday August 11 Elimination Final - Epping

Saturday August 17 Second Semi Final - Epping

Sunday August 18 First Semi Final - Epping

Saturday August 24 Second Semi Final - Whittlesea

Sunday August 25 Preliminary Final - Epping First Semi Final - Whittlesea

Saturday August 31 Qualifying Final - Preston Second Semi Final - Epping Preliminary Final - Whittlesea

Sunday September  1 Grand Final - Epping* Elimination Final - Preston First Semi Final - Whittlesea*

Saturday September 7 Second Semi Final - Preston Preliminary Final - Epping Grand Final - Whittlesea

Sunday September  8 First Semi Final - Preston

Saturday September 14 Grand Final - Preston

Sunday September 15 Preliminary Final - Preston

Saturday September 21 Grand Final - Preston

2019 WATERMARC NFNL SENIOR FINALS VENUES


